OPI

Treasurer's Payment Report
FY2005-06
January Payment

23 Judith Basin County

0464 Stanford K-12 Schools District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only (15-3630)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0469 Hobson K-12 Schools District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only (15-3630)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0471 Raynesford Elem District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only (15-3630)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0472 Geyser Elem District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only (15-3630)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

0473 Geyser H S District:

Direct State Aid (01-3110)

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only (15-3630)
Special Education (01-3115)

Technology Fund (28-3281)

Total Payment

Payment Summary:

Direct State Aid

Energy Cost Relief One Time Only
Special Education

Technology Fund

County Total Payment

Office of Public Instruction
1/24/2006 9:38:13 AM prd\Payment\Payment.ade rptPaymentTreasurer

#12

#25

#49

# 58

# 58

45,260.10
1,867.04
3,137.98

609.51

48,182.41
1,974.49
1,955.81

612.99

3,247.63
161.18
110.97

42.59

18,558.63
1,007.39
1,205.51

249.40

22,025.52
644.73
1,391.48
295.09

137,274.29
5,654.83
7,801.75
1,809.58

50,874.63

52,725.70

3,562.37

21,020.93

24,356.82

152,540.45
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